
Guntur - Kacheguda AC Double Decker Special/02117x - DD - SCR 
GNT/Guntur Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 

6h 45m - 387 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNT Guntur Junction 07:00 0 1 0 55 32 SCR
2 MAG Mangalagiri 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 20 26 33 SCR
3 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 0 1 32 58 19 SCR
4 KMT Khammam 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 131 81 118 SCR
5 WL Warangal 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 239 41 271 SCR
6 KZJ Kazipet Junction 11:17 11:19 2m 0 1 249 61 286 SCR
7 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 13:25 13:26 1m 0 1 378 24 533 SCR
8 STPD Sitafalmandi 13:35 13:36 1m 0 1 381 34 SCR
9 KCG Kacheguda 13:45 0 1 387 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (14:17)

Sep 08 2024 (14:17)

1

1


